
MSA 1.1.0   SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR (2024-2025) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

H      - Statutory Holiday  
S       - School Holiday  
P       - Professional Activity Day  
E       - Scheduled Examination Day  

G      - Graduation Party 
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Total 191 8 6 Report Card Issuing Dates: Aug. 30, 2024; Oct. 25, 2024; Dec. 30, 2024; Jan. 23, 2025; Apr. 2, 2025; Jun. 5, 2025; Jun. 16, 2025  

Please aware of one week delay due to verification 
Morning Class 

First Half 9:00am – 10:30am 

Second Half 10:45am – 12:15pm 

-LUNCH- 

Afternoon Class 

First Half 1:00pm – 2:30pm 

Second Half 2:45pm – 4:15pm 

Aug. 05, 2024 Monday (Civic Holiday) Sept. 02, 2024 Monday (Labour Day) Sept. 30, 2024 Monday (Truth and Reconciliation) 

Oct. 14, 2024 Monday (Thanksgiving Day) Nov. 11, 2024 Friday (Remembrance Day) Dec. 25, 2024 Wednesday (Christmas Day) 

Dec. 26, 2024 Thursday (Boxing Day)  Jan. 01, 2025 Wednesday (New Year’s Day)  Feb. 17, 2025 Monday (Family Day)         

Apr. 18, 2025 Friday (Good Friday) Apr. 21, 2025 Monday (Easter Monday)  May 19, 2025 Monday (Victoria Day)     

July 01, 2025 Tuesday (Canada Day) June 23, 2025 Monday GRADUATION  


